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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG2 and are provided to TSG SA#77 for approval:

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version
	@ Mtg
	S2 TD
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	23.401
	3275
	3
	Rel-13
	DCNs without HSS subscription information
	F
	13.11.0
	S2-122
	S2-175127
	NTT DOCOMO, NEC
	TEI13, DECOR
	4.3.25

	23.401
	3276
	1
	Rel-14
	DCNs without HSS subscription information
	A
	14.4.0
	S2-122
	S2-174742
	NTT DOCOMO, NEC
	TEI13, DECOR
	4.3.25

	23.401
	3277
	1
	Rel-15
	DCNs without HSS subscription information
	A
	15.0.0
	S2-122
	S2-174743
	NTT DOCOMO, NEC
	TEI13, DECOR
	4.3.25


